Nr.
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27
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30

1. Bundesliga Herren

(6. Spieltag)

Datum Heim Gast Punkte

10.10.2009/13:00 Ninepin 09 Iserlohn 1 KSV Riol 1 2:1

Rahn Norbert 87218 Albach Martin

Kldpper Hans-Joachim 890/10 Knobel Kai

Kargus Carsten 895/11 Blasen Steve

Kerkhoff Raphael 838/6 Kramer Carsten

Bacinski Sascha 832/5 Hoffmann Martin

Forster Jorg 861/7 Glockner Marc

10.10.2009/15:00 SK Heiligenhaus 1 SK Miinstermaifeld 1 3:0

Baumeister VVolker 889/10 Kohl Gerd

Mittelstadt Daniel 930/12 Gobel Bernd

Peres Jose 849/7 Killadt Mike

Ratzko Alexander 894 /11 Stoffels Rainer

Parassini Holger 861/8 Michels Rainer

Habeth Thomas 823 /4 Port VVolker

10.10.2009/14:00 KSG Tecklenburger Land 1 SKC Paffrath 1 2:1

Klein Thomas 904 /12 Laukmann Andre

Ahlers Andre 890/8 Immendorf Bernardo

Meck Stefan 864 /6 Brinkmann Jiirgen

Lambers Christian 848 /4 Héaussler Jochen

Schmedt Werner 836/3 Winkler Sascha

Lampe Stefan 856 /5 Schréder Jorg

10.10.2009/13:00 TG Herford 1 BW 61 Milheim 1 3:0

Gries Raffael 859/6 Kuenkamp Michael

Hippert Uwe 939/12 Pohl Joachim

Knorenschild Ditmar 865/7 Springer Patrick

Krumpe Hans-Werner 876/9 Ries Bernd

Grohmann Florian 880/10 Mertsch Mike

Stumpe Horst 857/4 Flender Sebastian

10.10.2009/13:00 KSG BG 99 Neuhof 1 KF Oberthal 1 0:3

Vogel Frank 841/2 Mayer Holger

Moller Dieter 912/11 Gebauer Markus

Schad Jochen 87814 Wagner Hilbert

Vogel Boris 880/6 Mickisch Horst

Balzer Werner 826/1 Wagner Jiirgen

Vogel Jens 898/8 Kockmann Thorsten

Tabelle 6. Spieltag Sp +/- Pkt ZP

1 KF Oberthal 1 6 5 14 278
2 KSV Riol 1 6 1 13 267
3 SK Heiligenhaus 1 6 4 13 258
4 KSG Tecklenburger Land 1 6 -2 10 235
5 SKC Paffrath 1 6 0 9 247
6 BW 61 Miilheim 1 6 1 7 229
7 Ninepin 09 Iserlohn 1 6 -5 7 227
8 TG Herford 1 6 1 7 208
9 KSG BG 99 Neuhof 1 6 -3 6 199
10 SK Miinstermaifeld 1 6 -2 4 192

ZP
47 : 31

818/3
883/9
935/12
781/1
807/2
827 /4

52:26
870/9
821/3
824/5
829/6
817/2
744 /1

38:40
895/10
898/11
768/1
891/9
876 /7
82712

48 : 30
848/3
857/5
874/8
806 /2
882 /11
790/1

32:46
917/12
907/10
893/7
844 /3
902/9
878/5

LP
32896
31381
31448
31521
31382
30486
30675
31184
30740
30498

Holz
5188 : 5051

5246 : 4905

5198 : 5155

5276 : 5057

5235 :5341
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28
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2. Bundesliga Nord

Datum Heim
10.10.2009/15:00 KSF Chemie Holten 1
Stenger Stephan 891/12
Panneck Ralf 889/11
Martini Knut 873/10
Kusenberg Michael 817/8
Réttgen Hans Joachim 806/7
Albertz Dirk 868/9

10.10.2009/13:00 SK Meide 63 Hilden 1

Thomas Kai 882/10
Eversberg Karl-Heinz 880/9
Kihnen Bjoérn 880/8
Gediga Manfred 835/5
Gruben Markus 919/11
Tillmans Bernd 855/6

10.10.2009/13:00 SKG Sontra 1

Emmerich Stefan 845/6
Kachel Markus 899/12
Bodenstein Stephan 87419
Hofmann Daniel 856 /7
Schad Andreas 884 /10
Mutter Michael 886 /11

10.10.2009/14:00 Eintracht Heringen 1

Stein Michael 853/11
Gobel Ralf 899/12
Mahr Oliver 793 /4
Schran Steffen 837/8
Lingner Rolf 822/6
Schafer Matthias 849/10

10.10.2009/13:00 SK Wattenscheid 1

Detert Karsten 920/12
Bleidiek Jens 846 /6
Grundmann Daniel 863/9
Trippe Jurgen 834/4
Puhl Ralf 894 /11
Schlosser Peter 826/3

Tabelle 6. Spieltag
1 KSF Chemie Holten 1
2 TG Herford 2
3 SKG Sontra 1
4 SK Meide 63 Hilden 1
5 KF Nordhorn 1
6 SK Wattenscheid 1
7 Eintracht Heringen 1
8 TSV Salzgitter 1
9 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1
10 Union Gelsenkirchen 1

(6. Spieltag)

Gast

Punkte

KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1 3:0

Corzilius Rainer
Engelking UlIf
Wolff Thomas
Jurges Torsten
Corzilius Marcel
Hein Stefan

TSV Salzgitter 1 3:0

KF Nordhorn

Karlstedt Detlef
Brandenburg Jorg
Twardowski Andreas
Weber Stefan

Unger Philipp

Hoper Daniel

1 3:0
Stawinski Ingo

Reisch Michael

Reinker Markus
Kronemeyer Lars

Briigge Joachim

Fest Carsten

Union Gelsenkirchen 1 3:0

Condello Vincenzo
Demirbag Kerim
Jéger Sebastian
Zolper Michael
Stieglitz Dirk
Hagemann Carsten

ZP

57:21
77214
780 /5
768/2
770/3
786/6
73411

49 : 29
831/4
923/12
855/7
803 /2
74171
816/3

55:23
870/8
836/4
844 /5
830/3
799/1
829/2

51:27

839/9
834 /7
803/5
78213
763/1
868 /2

Holz
5144 : 4610

5251 : 4969

5244 : 5008

5053 : 4889

Ab 66. Wurf D. Condello fir Michael Zolper

TG Herford 2 2:1

Schafer Detlef

Hosel Christoph

Michel Stefan

Haferkemper Dirk

Richter Florian

Hollmann Jérg
Sp +/- Pkt ZP
6 3 15 287
6 -2 10 249
6 1 10 243
6 1 10 238
6 1 10 230
6 0 9 229
6 -1 8 235
6 2 8 231
6 -3 6 190
6 -2 4 208
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45: 33
84415
857/8
870/10
855/7
823/2
759/1

LP
30437
30091
30321
30417
29805
30061
29616
30881
28997
30114

5183 : 5008



Nr.

17

18

19

20

1. Bundesliga Damen

(5. Spieltag)

Datum Heim Gast Punkte

10.10.2009/13:00 KC 87 Wieseck 1 SKC Dortmund 1 2:1

Wagner Luise 77614 Misch Ines

Eley Anke 843/11 Ricken Katja

Weiser Julia 810/8 Fleuth Ulrike

Mania Ann-Kristin 781/5 Esser Nicole

Mania Sabrina 840/10 Billotin Simone

Haas Yvonne 755/2 Schmitz Claudia

10.10.2009/14:00 KSC Dilsburg 1 KF Oberthal Damen 1 2:1

Breuer Karin 77015 Retterat Christina

Radau Elke 811/12 Hens Kerstin

Keller Sandra 75213 Kriiger Carmen

Basel Susanne 802 /11 Krewer Kristina

Stauner-Bayer Birgit 74611 Schwan Vera

Ulrich Veronika 77317 Schoneberger Claudia

Ab 61. Wurf I. Wagner fiir B. Stauner-Bayer

10.10.2009/13:00 Fortuna Liinen 1 KSC Trier-Riol 1 3:0

P&rning Andrea 780/4 Justen Elgin

Bertermann Cathrin 82418 Fuck Verena

Briiggemann-Hesse Elke 82419 Gebauer Iris

Renner Petra 848112 Schnorpfeil Simone

Schréder Melanie 844 /11 Jaster Claudia

Doberitz Sabrina 81217 Lotz Gabi

10.10.2009/12:00 RSV Remscheid 1 KV Maifeld-Polch 1 2:1

Thon Jasmin 87719 Ruch Yvonne

Baumeister Jaclyn 917 /12 Holz Claudia

Bock Maike 890/10 Adams Petra

Schopp Bettina 793/2 Gsodam Beate

Schnepf Kathrin 823/3 Kasper-Kirst Rita

Bock Tanja 854 /7 Weirich-Lex Sylvia

Tabelle 5. Spieltag Sp +/- Pkt ZP

1 KV Maifeld-Polch 1 5 3 12 225
2 KF Oberthal Damen 1 5 0 9 210
3 Fortuna Liinen 1 5 2 8 198
4 RSV Remscheid 1 5 -2 7 198
5 KSC Dilsburg 1 5 -2 7 185
6 KSC Trier-Riol 1 5 -3 6 188
7 SKC Dortmund 1 5 3 6 183
8 KC 87 Wieseck 1 5 -1 5 173
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ZP
40 : 38

817/9
858 /12
74711
791/6
75713
806 /7

39:39
783/9
77216
75414
748 /2

Holz
4805 : 4776

4654 : 4615

783/10

77518

51:27
837/10
811/6
785/5
74412
707/1
766/3

43:35
900/11
860/8
82714
841/6
790/1
840/5

LP
25145
24547
24065
25035
23744
24587
23621
23777

4932 : 4650

5154 : 5058
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28
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Datum Heim
10.10.2009/14:30 SK Eifelland Gilzem 1
Dichter Klaus 884 /12
Greischer Frank 817/6
Dichter Patrick 816/5
Junk Christian 852/10
Seibel Norbert 790/1
Zunker Markus 855/ 11
10.10.2009/16:00 KSV Riol 2

Klink Daniel 855/8
Valentin Moritz 872 /11
Reinert Mike 866 /10
Mentgen Wolfgang 841/5
Schneider Christian 835/3
Bohn Christian 865/9

10.10.2009/16:00 Blauer Stern Uberhern 1

Will Andreas 812712
Bauer Wolfgang 756/3
Becker Martin 76314
Klein Dietmar 790/7
Conrad Wolfgang 788/6
John Jiirgen 74711

10.10.2009/17:00 KF Oberthal 2

Schulz Daniel
Benoist Klaus
Petry Pascal

De Zorzi Giancarlo

Maurer Markus

Schoneberger Daniel

942 /11
938/9
939/10
87714
907/8
956 /12

10.10.2009/14:00 M 85 Mittelhessen 1

Stock Uwe
Schober Marco
Buhl Michael
Schmidt Michael
Bolte Kai
Fischer Thomas

824 /6
828/8
777/1
858 /11
822/5
826/7

Tabelle 6. Spieltag

KF Oberthal 2

KSC Hiittersdorf 1

KC 88 Wettenberg 1

TuS Wiebelskirchen-Ro.1
CFK GW 65 Rosrath 1
ESV Siegen 1

SK Eifelland Gilzem 1
KSV Riol 2

M 85 Mittelhessen 1

10 Blauer Stern Uberhern 1

O©oo~NOoOOTEs WN -

2. Bundesliga Sud

(6. Spieltag)
Gast Punkte
TuS Wiebelskirchen-Ro.1 2:1
Steier Klaus
Schmieschek Harald
Bélk Martin
LeiBmann Sascha
Thram Michael
Toba Alexander
CFK GW 65 Rosrath 1 2:1

Hennes Ralf
Kohlhoff Friedhelm
Hennes Josef
Bergmann Rudiger
Peters Uwe

Selge Manfred

KSC Hiittersdorf 1 0:3

Marx Patrick
Altmeyer Uwe
Hamm Holger
Haan Patrick
Meier Patrick
Everard Kevin

ESV Siegen 1 3:0

Fuhrmann Bjorn

Diber Alexander

Nadzeyka Markus

Dietershaben Stefen

Althaus Peter

PreiR Sebastian

KC 88 Wettenberg 1 0:3

Kinstling Klaus

Schnell Jérg

Georg Bjorn

Scheidt Rainer

Frank Sascha

Ahnert Jérg
Sp +/- Pkt ZP
6 5 14 274
6 5 14 263
6 1 13 244
6 2 11 257
6 1 10 238
6 0 9 242
6 -1 8 229
6 0 6 204
6 -8 4 212
6 -5 1 177
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ZP
45: 33

79712
829/7
805/4
799/3
831/8
840/9

46 : 32
838/4
848 /7
821/2
76711
846 /6
939/12

33:45
791/8
792/9
807 /11
78715
755/2
801/10

54: 24
880/5
855/2
901/7
88716
848/1
868 /3

38:40
801/3
857 /10
79712
808 /4
845/9
905/ 12

LP
31180
30607
29835
29017
30128
30479
29985
29315
29654
29154

Holz
5014 : 4901

5134 : 5059

4656 : 4733

5559 : 5239

4935 : 5013



